○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays
1/29
TSZ02201-0F2F0AG00010-1-2© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
7.Jul.2015 Rev.007
TSZ22111・14・001
Single-chip Type with Built-in FET Switching Regulator Series
Step-down Switching regulators

TSZ22111・15・001
●Ordering Information
B U 9 0 0 0 x G W Z  E 2
Part Number
Package
GWZ: UCSP35L1
Packaging and forming specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel
     (UCSP35L1)
●Marking Diagram(s)(TOP VIEW)
Series Part Number Marking
BU90002GWZ AB4
BU90003GWZ AB6
BU90004GWZ AB7
BU90005GWZ AB8
BU90006GWZ AB9
BU90007GWZ ACM
BU90008GWZ ADW
BU90009GWZ ADV
28/29
DatasheetDatasheetBU9000xGWZ series
TSZ02201-0F2F0AG00010-1-2© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
7.Jul.2015 Rev.007